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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Resident Instruction and Other Non-GTRI Units
Fiscal Years 2018 and 2017

As of May 31, 2018
Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2018 FY 2018 
YTD

FY 2017 FY 2017 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 6,510,900 6,510,900 6,035,400 6,035,400 10% 475,500 8% 475,500 8%

2 August 6,042,700 12,553,600 5,762,700 11,798,100 19% 280,000 5% 755,500 6%

3 September 4,869,800 17,423,400 4,986,100 16,784,200 28% (116,300) (2%) 639,200 4%

4 October 4,964,700 22,388,100 4,353,500 21,137,700 35% 611,200 14% 1,250,400 6%

5 November 4,892,100 27,280,200 4,782,300 25,920,000 43% 109,800 2% 1,360,200 5%

6 December 4,668,400 31,948,600 4,891,600 30,811,600 51% (223,200) (5%) 1,137,000 4%

7 January 4,173,200 36,121,800 4,404,500 35,216,100 58% (231,300) (5%) 905,700 3%

8 February 5,067,400 41,189,200 4,443,200 39,659,300 65% 624,200 14% 1,529,900 4%

9 March 5,058,200 46,247,400 4,403,400 44,062,700 72% 654,800 15% 2,184,700 5%

10 April 4,960,300 51,207,700 3,919,200 47,981,900 79% 1,041,100 27% 3,225,800 7%

11 May 6,236,900 57,444,600 5,972,900 53,954,800 89% 264,000 4% 3,489,800 6%

12 June 6,949,300 60,904,100 100%

FY 2018 Projection 64,843,400

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY17 total.

Totals include the Facilities & Adminstrative Cost Recoveries which are retained by the centers per institutional agreement.  (See pages 4-7 for amounts)

Jun 6, 2018
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Resident Instruction Only
Fiscal Years 2018 and 2017

As of May 31, 2018
Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2018 FY 2018 
YTD

FY 2017 FY 2017 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 6,321,200 6,321,200 5,927,600 5,927,600 10% 393,600 7% 393,600 7%

2 August 5,869,500 12,190,700 5,500,100 11,427,700 20% 369,400 7% 763,000 7%

3 September 4,726,700 16,917,400 4,652,000 16,079,700 28% 74,700 2% 837,700 5%

4 October 4,797,600 21,715,000 4,056,300 20,136,000 35% 741,300 18% 1,579,000 8%

5 November 4,697,500 26,412,500 4,529,900 24,665,900 43% 167,600 4% 1,746,600 7%

6 December 4,492,200 30,904,700 4,645,200 29,311,100 51% (153,000) (3%) 1,593,600 5%

7 January 4,019,500 34,924,200 4,122,700 33,433,800 58% (103,200) (3%) 1,490,400 4%

8 February 4,807,200 39,731,400 4,163,500 37,597,300 65% 643,700 15% 2,134,100 6%

9 March 4,833,700 44,565,100 4,137,300 41,734,600 72% 696,400 17% 2,830,500 7%

10 April 4,706,100 49,271,200 3,848,900 45,583,500 79% 857,200 22% 3,687,700 8%

11 May 5,993,500 55,264,700 5,672,600 51,256,100 88% 320,900 6% 4,008,600 8%

12 June 6,776,000 58,032,100 100%

FY 2018 Projection 62,570,600

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY17 total.

Jun 6, 2018
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2018 and 2017
As of May 31, 2018

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Centers and Other

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2018 FY 2018 
YTD

FY 2017 FY 2017 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 150,300 150,300 150,100 150,100 8% 200 0% 200 0%

2 August 237,000 387,300 159,600 309,700 16% 77,400 48% 77,600 25%

3 September 175,100 562,400 140,600 450,300 24% 34,500 25% 112,100 25%

4 October 161,200 723,600 131,100 581,400 30% 30,100 23% 142,200 24%

5 November 189,600 913,200 147,200 728,600 38% 42,400 29% 184,600 25%

6 December 163,000 1,076,200 153,800 882,400 46% 9,200 6% 193,800 22%

7 January 159,500 1,235,700 158,800 1,041,200 54% 700 0% 194,500 19%

8 February 163,200 1,398,900 147,900 1,189,100 62% 15,300 10% 209,800 18%

9 March 136,100 1,535,000 182,400 1,371,500 72% (46,300) (25%) 163,500 12%

10 April 164,500 1,699,500 97,500 1,469,000 77% 67,000 69% 230,500 16%

11 May 167,300 1,866,800 230,200 1,699,200 89% (62,900) (27%) 167,600 10%

12 June 214,500 1,913,700 100%

FY 2018 Projection 2,102,500

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY17 total.

* Includes Library, OIT, Grad Studies, OMED, Co-Op, OCA,  NRC, OARS, OIT, Instit Research, Intn'l Programs, Emory/GT Bio-Med Center, Comp Mech Ctr, SEI,
PRL, Tennenbaum, ISS, RBI, GRA Lottery, GCATT, EVPR, IBB, NRC, Interactive Media Tech Center, IEN, IPT, GTISC, OSP, HSI, President's Office, Auxiliary, &
Student Services

Jun 6, 2018
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2018 and 2017
As of May 31, 2018

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Manufacturing Institute

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 
2018

FY 2018 
YTD

FY 2017 FY 2017 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 71,000 71,000 81,200 81,200 8% (10,200) (13%) (10,200) (13%)

2 August 77,600 148,600 122,700 203,900 21% (45,100) (37%) (55,300) (27%)

3 September 64,000 212,600 95,500 299,400 31% (31,500) (33%) (86,800) (29%)

4 October 68,700 281,300 88,500 387,900 41% (19,800) (22%) (106,600) (27%)

5 November 79,800 361,100 93,500 481,400 50% (13,700) (15%) (120,300) (25%)

6 December 50,300 411,400 126,300 607,700 64% (76,000) (60%) (196,300) (32%)

7 January 33,000 444,400 57,800 665,500 70% (24,800) (43%) (221,100) (33%)

8 February 52,000 496,400 40,400 705,900 74% 11,600 29% (209,500) (30%)

9 March 66,800 563,200 80,100 786,000 82% (13,300) (17%) (222,800) (28%)

10 April 55,800 619,000 53,700 839,700 88% 2,100 4% (220,700) (26%)

11 May 54,600 673,600 80,900 920,600 96% (26,300) (32%) (247,000) (27%)

12 June 35,300 955,900 100%

FY 2018 Projection 699,400

Retainage % 0%

Actual Retainage (YTD) 0

Projected Retainage 0

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY17 total.

Jun 6, 2018
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2018 and 2017
As of May 31, 2018

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: NEETRAC

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2018 FY 2018 
YTD

FY 2017 FY 2017 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 303,600 303,600 191,900 191,900 12% 111,700 58% 111,700 58%

2 August 140,400 444,000 210,900 402,800 24% (70,500) (33%) 41,200 10%

3 September 169,700 613,700 199,300 602,100 36% (29,600) (15%) 11,600 2%

4 October 141,400 755,100 143,300 745,400 45% (1,900) (1%) 9,700 1%

5 November 145,300 900,400 144,300 889,700 54% 1,000 1% 10,700 1%

6 December 116,100 1,016,500 112,600 1,002,300 61% 3,500 3% 14,200 1%

7 January 125,900 1,142,400 95,200 1,097,500 66% 30,700 32% 44,900 4%

8 February 132,300 1,274,700 125,700 1,223,200 74% 6,600 5% 51,500 4%

9 March 140,100 1,414,800 131,500 1,354,700 82% 8,600 7% 60,100 4%

10 April 139,900 1,554,700 10,800 1,365,500 83% 129,100 1,193% 189,200 14%

11 May 141,200 1,695,900 267,100 1,632,600 99% (125,900) (47%) 63,300 4%

12 June 21,900 1,654,500 100%

FY 2018 Projection 1,718,600

Retainage % 80%

Actual Retainage (YTD) 1,356,700

Projected Retainage 1,374,900

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY17 total.

Jun 6, 2018
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2018 and 2017
As of May 31, 2018

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Georgia Tech/Emory Center

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 
2018

FY 2018 
YTD

FY 
2017

FY 2017 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 0 0 0 0 0% 0

2 August 0 0 100 100 8% 0 0%

3 September 0 0 0 100 8% 0 0%

4 October 0 0 100 200 17% 0 0%

5 November 1,500 1,500 0 200 17% 1,500 37,582% 1,300 650%

6 December 0 1,500 0 200 17% 1,300 650%

7 January 0 1,500 100 300 25% 1,200 400%

8 February 0 1,500 300 600 50% 900 150%

9 March 0 1,500 100 700 58% 800 114%

10 April 0 1,500 0 700 58% 800 114%

11 May 900 2,400 0 700 58% 900 13,872% 1,700 243%

12 June 500 1,200 100%

FY 2018 Projection 4,100

Retainage % 100%

Actual Retainage (YTD) 2,400

Projected Retainage 4,100

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY17 total.

Jun 6, 2018
6



Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2018 and 2017
As of May 31, 2018

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Packaging Research Center

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 
2018

FY 2018 
YTD

FY 
2017

FY 2017 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 28,800 28,800 99,800 99,800 16% (71,000) (71%) (71,000) (71%)

2 August 32,800 61,600 20,900 120,700 19% 11,900 57% (59,100) (49%)

3 September 41,000 102,600 50,700 171,400 27% (9,700) (19%) (68,800) (40%)

4 October 47,800 150,400 49,900 221,300 35% (2,100) (4%) (70,900) (32%)

5 November 53,300 203,700 61,600 282,900 45% (8,300) (13%) (79,200) (28%)

6 December 41,000 244,700 60,900 343,800 54% (19,900) (33%) (99,100) (29%)

7 January 40,900 285,600 42,600 386,400 61% (1,700) (4%) (100,800) (26%)

8 February 39,000 324,600 53,100 439,500 69% (14,100) (27%) (114,900) (26%)

9 March 33,200 357,800 54,100 493,600 78% (20,900) (39%) (135,800) (28%)

10 April 36,600 394,400 47,500 541,100 85% (10,900) (23%) (146,700) (27%)

11 May 88,600 483,000 44,500 585,600 92% 44,100 99% (102,600) (18%)

12 June 48,300 633,900 100%

FY 2018 Projection 522,800

Retainage % 100%

Actual Retainage (YTD) 483,000

Projected Retainage 522,800

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY17 total.

Jun 6, 2018
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2018 and 2017
As of May 31, 2018

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Computing

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2018 FY 2018 
YTD

FY 2017 FY 2017 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 558,900 558,900 480,400 480,400 10% 78,500 16% 78,500 16%

2 August 437,800 996,700 415,700 896,100 18% 22,100 5% 100,600 11%

3 September 416,200 1,412,900 360,800 1,256,900 25% 55,400 15% 156,000 12%

4 October 405,400 1,818,300 381,700 1,638,600 33% 23,700 6% 179,700 11%

5 November 445,600 2,263,900 340,900 1,979,500 39% 104,700 31% 284,400 14%

6 December 560,000 2,823,900 486,100 2,465,600 49% 73,900 15% 358,300 15%

7 January 401,600 3,225,500 346,800 2,812,400 56% 54,800 16% 413,100 15%

8 February 435,400 3,660,900 388,700 3,201,100 64% 46,700 12% 459,800 14%

9 March 414,300 4,075,200 389,400 3,590,500 71% 24,900 6% 484,700 13%

10 April 448,700 4,523,900 305,500 3,896,000 77% 143,200 47% 627,900 16%

11 May 675,200 5,199,100 544,200 4,440,200 88% 131,000 24% 758,900 17%

12 June 587,000 5,027,200 100%

FY 2018 Projection 5,886,400

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY17 total.

Jun 6, 2018
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2018 and 2017
As of May 31, 2018

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Engineering

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2018 FY 2018 
YTD

FY 2017 FY 2017 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 3,508,800 3,508,800 3,356,700 3,356,700 10% 152,100 5% 152,100 5%

2 August 3,246,600 6,755,400 3,156,600 6,513,300 19% 90,000 3% 242,100 4%

3 September 2,749,600 9,505,000 2,750,900 9,264,200 28% (1,300) 0% 240,800 3%

4 October 2,763,500 12,268,500 2,436,700 11,700,900 35% 326,800 13% 567,600 5%

5 November 2,838,000 15,106,500 2,658,300 14,359,200 43% 179,700 7% 747,300 5%

6 December 2,594,500 17,701,000 2,653,500 17,012,700 51% (59,000) (2%) 688,300 4%

7 January 2,426,100 20,127,100 2,492,600 19,505,300 58% (66,500) (3%) 621,800 3%

8 February 2,804,800 22,931,900 2,417,000 21,922,300 65% 387,800 16% 1,009,600 5%

9 March 2,966,300 25,898,200 2,325,200 24,247,500 72% 641,100 28% 1,650,700 7%

10 April 2,839,700 28,737,900 2,358,800 26,606,300 79% 480,900 20% 2,131,600 8%

11 May 3,447,200 32,185,100 3,126,800 29,733,100 88% 320,400 10% 2,452,000 8%

12 June 3,875,100 33,608,200 100%

FY 2018 Projection 36,379,800

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY17 total.

NOTE: Recoveries related to NEETRAC, GTBI, GTEC, & PRC have been excluded from the amounts presented above.  See pages 5-8 for NEETRAC, GTBI, GTEC, 
& PRC recoveries.

Jun 6, 2018
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2018 and 2017
As of May 31, 2018

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Sciences

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2018 FY 2018 
YTD

FY 2017 FY 2017 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 1,424,300 1,424,300 1,334,500 1,334,500 11% 89,800 7% 89,800 7%

2 August 1,385,900 2,810,200 1,158,700 2,493,200 21% 227,200 20% 317,000 13%

3 September 884,300 3,694,500 875,100 3,368,300 28% 9,200 1% 326,200 10%

4 October 1,041,900 4,736,400 673,300 4,041,600 34% 368,600 55% 694,800 17%

5 November 781,500 5,517,900 895,600 4,937,200 42% (114,100) (13%) 580,700 12%

6 December 779,800 6,297,700 867,400 5,804,600 49% (87,600) (10%) 493,100 8%

7 January 686,800 6,984,500 781,300 6,585,900 55% (94,500) (12%) 398,600 6%

8 February 968,900 7,953,400 812,800 7,398,700 62% 156,100 19% 554,700 7%

9 March 890,600 8,844,000 784,200 8,182,900 69% 106,400 14% 661,100 8%

10 April 849,300 9,693,300 802,700 8,985,600 76% 46,600 6% 707,700 8%

11 May 1,236,000 10,929,300 1,166,100 10,151,700 86% 69,900 6% 777,600 8%

12 June 1,718,300 11,870,000 100%

FY 2018 Projection 12,779,200

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY17 total.

Jun 6, 2018
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2018 and 2017
As of May 31, 2018

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Design

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2018 FY 2018 
YTD

FY 2017 FY 2017 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 128,300 128,300 140,900 140,900 10% (12,600) (9%) (12,600) (9%)

2 August 199,300 327,600 143,800 284,700 19% 55,500 39% 42,900 15%

3 September 144,700 472,300 103,000 387,700 26% 41,700 40% 84,600 22%

4 October 120,700 593,000 94,600 482,300 33% 26,100 28% 110,700 23%

5 November 102,400 695,400 109,900 592,200 40% (7,500) (7%) 103,200 17%

6 December 137,400 832,800 119,300 711,500 49% 18,100 15% 121,300 17%

7 January 91,200 924,000 96,900 808,400 55% (5,700) (6%) 115,600 14%

8 February 117,300 1,041,300 111,100 919,500 63% 6,200 6% 121,800 13%

9 March 105,300 1,146,600 121,100 1,040,600 71% (15,800) (13%) 106,000 10%

10 April 111,300 1,257,900 128,400 1,169,000 80% (17,100) (13%) 88,900 8%

11 May 106,100 1,364,000 140,900 1,309,900 89% (34,800) (25%) 54,100 4%

12 June 156,400 1,466,300 100%

FY 2018 Projection 1,526,900

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY17 total.

Jun 6, 2018
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2018 and 2017
As of May 31, 2018

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Business

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 
2018

FY 2018 
YTD

FY 
2017

FY 2017 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 2,800 2,800 2,200 2,200 9% 600 27% 600 27%

2 August 1,600 4,400 2,000 4,200 18% (400) (20%) 200 5%

3 September 1,400 5,800 1,600 5,800 24% (200) (12%) 0 0%

4 October 1,000 6,800 2,200 8,000 33% (1,200) (54%) (1,200) (15%)

5 November 600 7,400 2,000 10,000 42% (1,400) (69%) (2,600) (26%)

6 December 1,000 8,400 1,600 11,600 49% (600) (38%) (3,200) (28%)

7 January 500 8,900 1,400 13,000 54% (900) (63%) (4,100) (32%)

8 February 500 9,400 1,500 14,500 61% (1,000) (69%) (5,100) (35%)

9 March 600 10,000 1,400 15,900 67% (800) (56%) (5,900) (37%)

10 April 2,400 12,400 1,400 17,300 72% 1,000 70% (4,900) (28%)

11 May 4,400 16,800 4,000 21,300 89% 400 10% (4,500) (21%)

12 June 2,600 23,900 100%

FY 2018 Projection 18,900

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY17 total.

Jun 6, 2018
12



Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2018 and 2017
As of May 31, 2018

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Organization: Ivan Allen

Fiscal 
Month

Month 
Name

FY 2018 FY 2018 
YTD

FY 2017 FY 2017 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 144,400 144,400 89,800 89,800 10% 54,600 61% 54,600 61%

2 August 110,400 254,800 109,100 198,900 23% 1,300 1% 55,900 28%

3 September 80,500 335,300 74,500 273,400 31% 6,000 8% 61,900 23%

4 October 46,000 381,300 54,900 328,300 37% (8,900) (16%) 53,000 16%

5 November 59,900 441,200 76,500 404,800 46% (16,600) (22%) 36,400 9%

6 December 49,200 490,400 63,700 468,500 53% (14,500) (23%) 21,900 5%

7 January 54,000 544,400 49,200 517,700 59% 4,800 10% 26,700 5%

8 February 93,900 638,300 65,000 582,700 66% 28,900 44% 55,600 10%

9 March 80,300 718,600 67,800 650,500 74% 12,500 18% 68,100 10%

10 April 57,900 776,500 42,600 693,100 79% 15,300 36% 83,400 12%

11 May 72,000 848,500 67,900 761,000 87% 4,100 6% 87,500 11%

12 June 116,100 877,100 100%

FY 2018 Projection 977,900

1) Rounded to nearest hundred
2) Estimated amount based on percentage of FY17 total.

Jun 6, 2018
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Georgia Institute of Technology
Comparison of Grants and Contract Facilities and Administrative Costs

Fiscal Years 2018 and 2017
As of May 31, 2018

Facilities and Administrative Cost Recoveries

Center for Education Integrating Science, Mathematics, and Computing
Fiscal 

Month
Month 
Name

FY 
2018

FY 2018 
YTD

FY 
2017

FY 2017 
YTD

% of PY 
Progress

Period 
Change

Period Percent 
Change

YTD 
Change

YTD Percent 
Change

1 July 0 0 200 200 2% 0 0%

2 August 0 0 1,300 1,500 19% 0 0%

3 September 1,800 1,800 800 2,300 29% 1,000 122% (500) (22%)

4 October 300 2,100 800 3,100 39% (500) (63%) (1,000) (32%)

5 November 2,100 4,200 800 3,900 49% 1,300 163% 300 8%

6 December 200 4,400 800 4,700 59% (600) (75%) (300) (6%)

7 January 0 4,400 0 4,700 59% (300) (6%)

8 February 0 4,400 0 4,700 59% (300) (6%)

9 March (700) 3,700 300 5,000 62% (1,000) (344%) (1,300) (26%)

10 April 100 3,800 300 5,300 66% (200) (71%) (1,500) (28%)

11 May 200 4,000 100 5,400 68% 100 95% (1,400) (26%)

12 June 2,600 8,000 100%

FY 2018 Projection 5,900

    Actual Retainage (YTD)  3,697
